Drug Response Pattern (Figure 2)

Plate_1
PBS 0OTX015 AZA DNR AraC PANO DNR + AraC AraC + VEN AZA + MIDO | AZA + CRENO AZA + ENA
PBS 0TX015 AZA DNR AraC PANO DNR + AraC AraC + VEN AZA + MIDO | AZA + CRENO AZA + ENA
PBS 0OTX015 AZA DNR AraC PANO DNR + AraC AraC + VEN AZA + MIDO | AZA + CRENO AZA + ENA
DMSO ENA AZA + VEN MIDO AZA + PANO ActinoD AZA + 0TX015 VEN ENA + CRENO CRENO MI-2 + EPZ
DMSO ENA AZA + VEN MIDO AZA + PANO ActinoD AZA + OTX015 VEN ENA + CRENO CRENO MI-2 + EPZ
DMSO ENA AZA + VEN MIDO AZA + PANO ActinoD AZA + 0TX015 VEN ENA + CRENO CRENO MI-2 + EPZ
Blasts Only Blasts Only Blasts Only MSC only MSC only MSC only
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Niche-like components mini-screen (Figure 3)

no cytokines

plasma-like cytokines

DNRO.2 + DNR 0.02 + DNR 0.002 + DNR 0.002 + DNR 0.02 + DNRO.2 +
ARAC 2 ARACO0.2 ARAC 0.02 ARAC 0.02 ARACO0.2 ARAC 2
AZA S + AZA0.5+ |AZA0.05 +VEN DMSO DMSO AZA 0.05 + VEN| AZA 0.5 + VEN AZA S +
VEN 0.05 VEN 0.005 0.0005 0.0005 0.005 VEN 0.05
AZA5 + AZA Q.5 + AZA 0.05 + DMSO DMSO AZA 0.05 + AZA 0.5 + AZA5 +
MIDO 2 MIDO 0.2 MIDO 0.02 MIDO 0.02 MIDO 0.2 MIDO 2

ATO 2.5 + ATRA| ATO0.25 + ATO 0.025 + DMSO DMSO ATO 0.025 + ATO 0.25+ |ATO 2.5 + ATRA
1 ATRA 0.1 ATRA 0.1 ATRA 0.1 ATRA 0.1 1
SELO0.2 SEL 0.02 SEL 0.002 SEL 0.002 SEL 0.02 SEL0.2
PANO 0.002 | PANO 0.0002 | PANO 0.00002 PANO 0.00002 [ PANO 0.0002 | PANO 0.002




DNR-AraC Screen (Figure 5)

Plate_1
DNRO2+ | DNRO.02+ | DNR0.002+ | DNR0.0002+ | ONR0:0002+ | DNR0.002+ | DNR0.02+ | DNRO2+
ARAC 4 racos | aracoos | ARAcoooa | ARACO.004+ | ARACO.04+ | ARACO4+ |  ARACA+
PANO0.002 | PANOO0.002 | PANO0.002 | PANO 0.002
DNRO.2+ | DNRO.O2+ | DNRO.0O2+ | DNR0.0002 + | DNR 0.0002 + | DNR0.002+ | DNRO.O2+ | DNRO.2+
ARAC4+ | ARACO.4+ | ARAC0.04+ | ARAC0.004+ | ARAC0.004+ | ARACO.04+ | ARACO.4+ | ARAC4+
GLASDE0.01 | GLASDE0.01 | GLASDE0.01 | GLASDE0.01 | OTX0150.02 | OTX0150.02 | OTX0150.02 | OTX0150.02
DNRO.2+ | DNRO.O2+ | DNR0.002+ | DNR0.0002 + | DNR0.0002 + | DNR0.002+ | DNR0.0O2+ | DNRO.2+
ARAC4+ VEN| ARACO.4+ | ARACO.04+ | ARAC0.004+ | ARAC0.004+ | ARACO.04+ | ARACO.4+ | ARACA+
0.04 VEN 0.04 VEN 0.04 VEN0.04 | RUX0026 | RUX00.26 | RUX00.26 | RUX00.26
DNRO.2+ | DNRO.02+ | DNRO.002+ | DNR0.0002 + | DNR 0.0002 + | DNR0.002+ | DNRO.0O2+ | DNRO.2+
ARAC4 +MIDO| ARACO.4+ | ARACO.04+ | ARAC0.004+ | ARAC0.004+ | ARACO.04+ | ARACO4+ | ARAC4+
038 MIDO 0.8 MIDO 0.8 MIDO 0.8 SEL0.4 SEL0.4 SEL0.4 SEL0.4
DNRO.2+ | DNRO.O2+ | DNR0.002+ | DNR0.0002 + | DNR0.0002 + | DNR0.002+ | DNR0.0O2+ | DNRO.2+
ARAC4+ | ARACO.4+ | ARACO.04+ | ARAC0.004+ | ARAC0.004+ | ARACO.04+ | ARACO.4+ | ARACA+
AG2216 AG2216 AG2216 AG2216 | ACT D0.004 | ACT_D0.004 | ACT D0.004 | ACT D0.004
DNRO.2+ | DNRO.02+ | DNRO.002+ | DNR0.0002 + | DNR 0.0002 + | DNR0.002+ | DNRO.O2+ | DNRO.2+
ARAC4+ |ARACO.4+IVO| ARAC0.04+ | ARAC0.004+ | ARAC0.004+ | ARACO.04+ | ARACO.4+ | ARAC4+
IV0 0.34 034 IV0 0.34 IVO0.34 | 563845 0.0034 | 563845 0.0034 | 563845 0.0034 | 563845 0.0034
DMSO DMSO
Plate_2
DNRO.2+ | DNRO.O2+ | DNR0.002+ | DNR0.0002 + | DNR0.0002 + | DNR0.002+ | DNR0.0O2+ | DNRO.2+
ARAC4+ | ARACO.4+ | ARACO.04+ | ARAC0.004+ | ARAC0.004+ | ARACO.04+ | ARACO.4+ | ARACA+
IDASA0.048 | IDASA0.048 | IDASA0.048 | IDASA0.048 | DABRALS | DABRALS | DABRALS | DABRALS
DNRO.2+ | DNRO.02+ | DNRO.002+ | DNR0.0002 + | DNR 0.0002 + | DNR0.002+ | DNRO.0O2+ | DNRO.2+
ARAC4+ | ARACO.4+ | ARAC0.04+ | ARAC0.004+ | ARAC0.004+ | ARACO.04+ | ARACO.4+ | ARAC4+
DACT0034 | DACT00.34 | DACT0034 | DACT00.34 | GILTEO.1 GILTE 0.1 GILTE 0.1 GILTE 0.1
DNRO.2+ | DNRO.02+ | DNR0.002+ | DNR0.0002 + | DNR0.0002 + | DNR0.002+ | DNR0.O2+ | DNRO.2+
ARAC4+ | ARACO.4+ | ARACO.04+ | ARAC0.004+ | ARAC0.004+ |ARACO.04+MI| ARACO.4+ | ARACA+
UPRO0.14 | UPROO0.14 | UPROO0.14 | UPROO.14 MI-22 22 MI-22 MI-2 2
DNRO.2+ | DNRO.02+ | DNRO.002+ | DNR0.0002 + | DNR 0.0002 + | DNR0.002+ | DNRO.02+ | DNRO.2+
ARAC4+ |ARACO.4+OLA| ARAC0.04+ | ARAC0.004+ | ARAC0.004+ | ARACO.04+ | ARACO.4+ | ARAC4+
0LA0.012 0012 0lA0012 | OLA0.012 EPZ2 EPZ2 EPZ2 EPZ2
DNRO.2+ | DNRO.O2+ | DNR0.002+ | DNR0.0002 + | DNR0.0002 + | DNR0.002+ | DNR0.02+ | DNRO.2+
ARAC4+ | ARACO.4+ | ARACO.04+ | ARAC0.004+ | ARAC0.004+ | ARACO.04+ | ARACO.4+ | ARACA+
PALBO0.02 | PALBO0.02 | PALBO0.02 | PALBO0.02 | ATRAL6 ATRA 1.6 ATRA 1.6 ATRA 1.6
DNRO.2+ | DNRO.02+ | DNRO.002+ | DNR0.0002 + | DNR 0.0002 + | DNR0.002+ | DNR0.02+ | DNRO.2+
ARAC4+ | ARACO.4+ | ARAC0.04+ | ARAC0.004+ | ARAC0.004+ | ARACO.04+ | ARACO.4+ | ARAC4+
ULIX 0.56 ULIX 0.56 ULIX 0.56 ULIX0.56 | CRENOO.L | CRENOO. | CRENOO. | CRENOO.L
DMSO DMSO
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